Date

Friday
May-24

Ruff-N-Redi Sports Ltd.

Dan Daoust 416-523-0619

2019 Sizing times for the Markham Waxer teams

Time

5-6pm
6-7pm
7-8pm
8-9pm

Saturday 9-10am

May-25

Break

Sunday
May-26

Break

10-11am
11-12pm
12-1pm
1-2pm
2-3pm
3-4pm

2-3pm
3-4pm
4-5pm
5-6pm
6-7pm
7-8pm
8-9pm

Dan

Minor Atom AAA
Minor Peewee AAA
Peewee AAA

Minor Bantam AAA

Novice A
Minor Atom AE
Peewee A

Peewee AA
Minor Bantam MD (1)
Minor Midget MD (1)

Minor Novice A Select
Initiation Select
Novice Select

Bantam Select
Minor Atom A
Minor Midget A

Vern

Novice AAA
Atom AAA
Bantam AAA
Midget A

Minor Atom AA
Atom AA
Minor Peewee AE

Peewee AE
Bantam AA
Minor Midget AA

Minor Bantam Select
Minor Atom Select
Peewee Select

Midget AA
Bantam MD (1)
Minor Bantam MD (2)

Dave

Atom A

Minor Peewee A
Minor Bantam AA
Minor Midget AAA

Atom AE
Novice AA
Minor Peewee AA

Bantam MD (2)
Midget MD (1)
Bantam A

Atom Select
Minor Novice B Select
Minor Peewee Select

Minor Midget MD (2)
Midget MD (2)
Midget AAA

***Please have players bring shoulder pads, knee pads and hockey pants***
*** Goalie bring chest protector***

Where:

Markham District Veterans Association Hall
7 Washington Street

Parking available at Markham Village arena



